
CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
INDOOR

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges Mixte - VITESSE 

(code de l'établissement : 25320)

TONY Allan

GREVERIE Gabriel

LE CORNO-DIBOUMBA Da

29E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

36

28

27

MF

MG

MG

MF

07"44

06"54

06"90

07"56

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

STEFANT FRESSARD Mai
120

Place Etab : 1

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Adrienne Bolland Bessières1

(code de l'établissement : 25307)

DE LA REBERDIERE Kri

DERMIGNY Zachary

PEREIRA Ismael

32E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

34

26

24

MF

MG

MG

MG

07"30

06"62

07"00

07"11

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BEZOKY Maëva
116

Place Etab : 2

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse

2

(code de l'établissement : 25130)

AGUIAR Noah

ALAUX Ninon

POURTAU Simon

37E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

27

26

22

MF

MG

MF

MG

07"06

06"98

07"59

07"19

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DUTHEN Marion
112

Place Etab : 3

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Moulin Rodez3

(code de l'établissement : 25908)

AULAGNIER-ROBERT Die

BARBAZANGES Raphaël

DUC MORENO Nathan

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

31

22

21

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"01

06"79

07"19

07"22

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

GERVAIS Lucie
93

Place Etab : 4

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Lacaze Grisolles4

(code de l'établissement : 25244)

BOSCH Pedro

VACARESSE Ambre

GRES Camille

24E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

25

20

19

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"70

07"05

07"89

07"92

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MONTEIL Chloé
88

Place Excel : 1

E
xc

el

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union5

(code de l'établissement : 25564)

GIRAUDEL Baptiste

TONG-LEE-A-TAÏ Noeli

VONGXAY Louka

25E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

22

21

18

MF

MG

MF

MG

07"63

07"17

07"85

07"47

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DEKOUN Sophia
86

Place Excel : 2

E
xc

el

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Saint-Christophe Masseube6

(code de l'établissement : 25130)

PIHAN Esteban

LOPEZ DE THOISY Anto

ROBERT Yvi

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

22

22

21

MF

MG

MG

MG

07"89

07"19

07"20

07"24

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SALELLES GARRIGAUD I
85

Place Etab : 5

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Moulin Rodez 2 7

(code de l'établissement : 25320)

LABARTHE Paul

HUC Kelly

LACHETEAU Lucas

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

23

19

19

MF

MG

MF

MG

07"90

07"15

08"00

07"33

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BILLARD Manon
81

Place Etab : 6

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Adrienne Bolland Bessières 2 8

(code de l'établissement : 25307)

SOM Raymond

ARGENTIN Romane

BEDIAKO Princess ann

22E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

19

20

19

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"79

07"42

07"87

07"94

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BELLEMARE Sloanne
80

Place Etab : 7

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 2 

9

(code de l'établissement : 25130)

RAYNAL Dorian

HERVE Mathieu

VALLAT Manon

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

21

21

18

MF

MG

MG

MF

07"91

07"22

07"23

08"06

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BACH Héléa
79

Place Etab : 8

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Moulin Rodez 3 10

(code de l'établissement : 25225)

RAMOS-GUINEA Esteban

NOUGUIER Noé

DUREZ Florian

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

26

17

17

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"11

06"99

07"58

07"69

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

HUGONENC Valentine
78

Place Etab : 9

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Jaurès Castanet-Tolosan11

(code de l'établissement : 25244)

VASSAL Victor

MERCIER--PRESSO Leo

BONNEMAISON-VIGUIER

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

19

19

19

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"07

07"32

07"32

07"41

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

COSTES Sarah
75

Place Excel : 3

E
xc

el

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 
2 

12

(code de l'établissement : 25307)

LAMAREILLE GAAYA Joa

ALVES FREIRE Rui mig

VERRIER Tristan

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

19

18

18

MF

CG

MG

CG

07"92

06"85

07"50

06"91

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BIDARD-DATCHARY Mado
74

Place Etab : 10

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 3 

13

(code de l'établissement : 25320)

TRUC Thibault

VIGNE Rose

PERTUS Lila

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

17

17

17

MF

MG

MF

MF

08"10

07"57

08"16

08"18

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CHYMKOWITCH Alyson
69

Place Etab : 11

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Adrienne Bolland Bessières 3 14
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CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
INDOOR

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges Mixte - VITESSE 

(code de l'établissement : 25244)

ALT Maxime

FERREIRA DA MOTA Mil

PREBOSC HERIDA Ilan

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

19

17

16

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"12

07"41

07"65

07"73

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MARQUIE DELSUC Cassa
69

Place Excel : 4

E
xc

el

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 
3 

15

(code de l'établissement : 25908)

BOUHYER Victor

SAMITIER Valentin

MARCE Ilann

14E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

19

18

18

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"51

07"36

07"47

07"48

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MARTIN Méline
69

Place Etab : 12

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Lacaze Grisolles 2 16

(code de l'établissement : 25130)

AUBRY Noe

BONNEFOUS Alicia

GUTKOWSKI Leny

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

17

17

16

MF

MG

MF

MG

08"07

07"60

08"13

07"76

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MAUBERT Erica
68

Place Etab : 13

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Moulin Rodez 4 17

(code de l'établissement : 25286)

ADOUKONOU Marcellin

KEBE Absa

LIMA Ruann

21E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

16

18

13

MF

CG

MF

MG

07"81

07"05

08"02

08"17

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BOUGUI Viky
68

Place Etab : 14

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Hubertine Auclert Toulouse18

(code de l'établissement : 25904)

MATHIEU Fabien

SAINT PIERRE Axel

SCHAEFERS Mathis

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

16

13

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"12

07"51

07"71

08"15

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CHOMEL Sarah
64

Place Etab : 15

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Pierre Flamens Castelsarrasin19

(code de l'établissement : 25307)

BEZOKY Marvin

ROUX Elsa

BENACER Kelya

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

14

16

14

CF

MG

MF

MF

07"88

08"03

08"23

08"52

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

KIBIDZA Janyce
61

Place Etab : 16

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 4 

20

(code de l'établissement : 25225)

BAROUSSE Remi

MICHEL Antoine

HOUGUEL Gabriel

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

15

15

13

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"62

07"95

07"85

08"15

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DURAN Candice
56

Place Etab : 17

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Jaurès Castanet-Tolosan 
2 

21

(code de l'établissement : 25908)

BELHASSEN-ALLIONE Ru

NOULLET Tiago

BLANC Lorenzo

6E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

16

14

CF

MG

MG

MG

08"79

07"48

07"82

08"03

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

PECOUD Anaelle
54

Place Etab : 18

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Lacaze Grisolles 3 22
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CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
INDOOR

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges Mixte - VITESSE 

Equipe(s) Disqualifiée(s)

(code de l'établissement : 25130)

DEVOGHEL Chloé

DELPUECH Lilou

BREFUEL Zoé

15E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

15

14

12

MF

MF

MF

MF

08"42

08"40

08"48

08"65

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

AUGUY Mathilde
56

Place Etab : 999

Académie : Toulouse

COL Collège Jean Moulin Rodez 5 
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